COAST CENTRAL CREDIT UNION

Meet Our Mortgage Loan Team!

"Friendly, efficient, professional, easy to get a hold of...”, is how our members have described our
expert team of Mortgage Loan Services Officers and Managers. Whether you're buying, building,
or refinancing, we'll do our very best to find a loan that works for you and your family.

McKinleyville

lhall@coastccu.org

Sheila Arruda-Russell NMLS #810724
Sr. Mortgage Loan Services Officer

Eureka Harrison
(707) 445-8801 ext. 1363

srussell@coastccu.org

Omar Mejia NMLS #2216922
Mortgage Loan Services Officer
Eureka Harrison

(707) 445-8801 ext. 1377

omejia@coastccu.org
Yo hablo Espariol

Cindy Grenert NMLS #1154491
Mortgage Loan Services Officer
Crescent City

(707) 445-8801 ext. 1427

cgrenert@coastccu.org

Angela DuncanNMLS #1413986
Mortgage Loan Services Officer
Eureka Harrison

(707) 445-8801 ext. 1371

aduncan@coastccu.org

coastccu.org

Lisa Hall NMLS #191386
Manager, Mortgage Loan Originations

(707) 445-8801 ext. 1354

Tammy Reed NMLS #1451157
Mortgage Loan Services Officer

Eureka Downtown
(707) 445-8801 ext. 1368

treed@coastccu.org

John Palotas NMLS #810708
Sr. Mortgage Loan Services Officer

Fortuna
(707) 445-8801 ext. 1472

jpalotas@coastccu.org

Ryan Kerker NMLS #1026900
Mortgage Loan Services Officer

Arcata Uniontown
(707) 445-8801 ext. 1445

rkerker@coastccu.org

Sam Sinn NMLS #2620831

Mortgage Loan Services Officer
McKinleyville

(707) 445-8801 ext. 1376
ssinn@coastccu.org

Coast Central
Credit Union
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